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MICROTEC

Microtec Portable Laser
Alignment Tool

* Precise Alignment

* Bright Accurate Cross-lines

=N
e Reduce Errors When Aligning & j . y
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Precise Accuracy

Fast & Accurate
Projects two precisely level and plumb lines
for various leveling and alignment tasks.

C Free Bending

Handy & Compact
! Bent and adjusted in any direction, providing
e ﬁ flexibility to meet different operational needs.

@ Versatile Placement

Portable & Easy Positioning

Conveniently positioned on a machine or a
table, making it adaptable to various working
environments.




Specification
Laser B
10W
320mm
14.3x12.2x28.1cm

0.95kg



